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RFP Plan Holders List 
 
RFP Number:  879        Close Date:    JANUARY 10, 2024     Close Time:  1:30 pm   
 
RFP Name:                                   ANIMAL CONTROL SOFTWARE     
               
 

 Vendor Name, Address Vendor Contact  
Name & Phone No. E-mail address 

 
Date RFP 
E-mailed 

-or- 
Added to 

List 
 
 
#2 
 

 
Progressive Solutions, Inc. 
PO Box 783 
Brea, CA 92822 
 
 

 
Chris Retzinger 

Account Manager 
D – 714-989-8050 
M – 714-671-1597 

 

 
chris@progressivesolutions.com 

 
sales@progressivesolutions.com 

 

 
12/6/2023 

 

 
 
#3 
 

 
BarkPass 
Waukee, IA 50263 
 

 
Bri Larson 

 

 
bri@barkpass.com 

support@barkpass.com 

12/6/2023 

 
 
#6 
 

 
Comcate Inc. 
9450 SW Gemini Dr.  
PMB 61173 
Beaverton, OR 97008 
 

 
 

Kolten Keeney 
415-632-1248 

 
 

kolten@comcate.com 

12/6/2023 

 
 
#7 

 
Computronix 
3900 S. Wadsworth Blvd. 
     Suite 510 
Lakewood, CO 80235 
 

 
 

Lori Bluemel 
720-962-6300 X1662 

 

 
 

Lori.Bluemel@computronix.com  

12/6/2023 

 
 
#8 

 
GovPilot 
204 E Main St 
Manasquan, NJ 08736 
 

 
 

Mike Sapienza 
800-491-6732 

 
 

 
 

Mike@govpilot.com 
 

12/6/2023 

 
 
#9 

 
DocuPet 
15 Technology Place,  
     Suite 1 
East Syracuse, NY 13057 
 

 
 

Joseph Messmer 
607-742-9630 

 
 

 
joseph.messmer@docupet.com 

partnerships@docupet.com 

12/6/2023 

 
 
#10 

 
Caselle 
1656 S East Bay Blvd  
     Ste 100 
Provo, UT 84606 
 

 
 
 

800-228-9851 
 
 

 
 

marketing@caselle.com 
 

12/6/2023 

 
 
#11 

 
PetData, Inc. 
PO Box 141929 
Irving, TX 75014-1929 
 
 

 
 

214-821-3100 
 
 

 
 

info@petdata.com 
 

12/6/2023 
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